
Perakende

Kodu

Alto

Alyzee

Amy

Avana

Baggy

Bikini

Boogy

Boost

Calipso

Doly

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

AL

AZ

AM

AV

BA

BK

BG

BO

CA

DO

Üretim yeri: Fransa

13.099,00 TL

13.419,00 TL

13.099,00 TL

12.829,00 TL

13.139,00 TL

13.319,00 TL

12.789,00 TL

12.999,00 TL

12.979,00 TL

13.289,00 TL

11.789,00 TL

12.079,00 TL

11.789,00 TL

11.549,00 TL

11.829,00 TL

11.989,00 TL

11.509,00 TL

11.699,00 TL

11.689,00 TL

11.959,00 TL
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Perakende

Kodu

Iggy

Impact

Ippy

Loop

Murano

Plum

Punchy

S.Avana

S.Mile

S.Wing

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

IG

IM

IP

LO

MU

PL

PN

SA

ML

WG

Üretim yeri: Fransa

12.109,00 TL

11.699,00 TL

11.429,00 TL

11.699,00 TL

12.219,00 TL

11.579,00 TL

11.579,00 TL

11.539,00 TL

11.689,00 TL

11.689,00 TL

13.449,00 TL

12.999,00 TL

12.699,00 TL

12.999,00 TL

13.569,00 TL

12.859,00 TL

12.859,00 TL

12.819,00 TL

12.979,00 TL

12.979,00 TL
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Perakende

Kodu

Tango

Tokyo

Track

Watt

Ylia

Zef Premium

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

TA

TY

TR

WA

YL

ZP

Üretim yeri: Fransa

11.699,00 TL

11.969,00 TL

12.049,00 TL

11.939,00 TL

12.079,00 TL

12.239,00 TL

12.999,00 TL

13.289,00 TL

13.389,00 TL

13.259,00 TL

13.419,00 TL

13.599,00 TL
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